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We have sold multiple
properties and ..can honestly
say that we couldn’t be
happier with the end result
and work put forward by Yale
Advisors. We look forward to
working with Charles and Yale
in the future and give them
the highest recommendation.

Todd B. - Owner
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Thank you for
your
consideration

|\, CHARLES CASTELLANO

Director - Southeast

Charles@yaleadvisors.com
305-978-0769

NON-ENDORSEMENT & DISCLAIMER

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied,
as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all
risk for any inaccuracies. The information, calculations and data presented in this report are believed to be accurate but are not guaranteed.
The information contained in this report shall not be considered as a substitution for legal, accounting or other professional advice. Please

seek proper legal and tax advice as appropriate before making investments.


mailto:Charles%40yaleadvisors.com?subject=
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Critical Deadlines

AUGUST 1°7,2024 AUGUST 5™ - 8™,2024

&,

Offers
Due

LOI’'s and supplemental information
will be due at 5pm on the due date.
Supplemental information is required
and includes standard due diligence list
and/or company/buyer bio.

v

X
Ba

Best and Final
Offers Period

Seller will take this time to review all
LOI’'s and supplemental information.
Selected buyers will be contacted and,
if they choose, given an opportunity to
make their offer more attractive.
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Projected Timelines

END OF END OF END OF
AUGUST 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 OCTOBER 2024

ﬂ

T

il

:

Targeted PSA
Deadline

The above time period reflects the
seller’s ideal time period for the
PSA to be drafted and executed.

Completion of
Due Diligence

Seller has indicated the preferred
time period for due diligence to be
30-45 days from the execution of
the PSA.

Closing
Period

Seller has indicated the preferred
time period for financing and
closing to be 30 days from the due
diligence deadline.
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Property Discussion

Hybrid RV & MH Park

The subject property is a Hybrid RV and MHC located on a spacious and
scenic property in Southeast Alabama. The current owners completed
several cap ex projects over the past year, most notably developing,
infilling, and leasing 12 park model homes. They also improved the
roads, added new signage and mailboxes, and landscaped throughout
the property. The park features multiple lakes for fishing, a swimming
pool, nature trails, mature trees, a recreational room, a laundry room,
and on-site management.

The park models reached 100% occupancy shortly after completion, and
there is room for 10 more directly adjacent to the existing 12. The new
owner might consider selling them to reduce their basis or continue
to rent them like the current ownership decided to do. Most of the RV
sites are pull-through full hookup sites, with just a handful that do not
have sewer.

The market boasts a diverse economy with prominent manufacturing
companies, extensive agriculture companies, and a university with
a large enrollment. They contribute to the local economy through
spending on housing, food, and other services. Recent reports suggest
many are expanding operations in the area, increasing the need for
affordable housing and, in particular, short-term contract workers who
provide reliable and consistent revenue for the park.
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Property Highlights

Hybrid MH and RV Community

Diverse Local Economy

Sub-Metered Electricity

Expansion Opportunity

Scenic Property with Amenities
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Property Overview

PURCHASE OVERVIEW PROPERTY AMENITIES

& TARGET PRICE $8,250,000 & r/\
Home Inventory Price $250,000 = — e
Swimming Pool Cable TV Fishing Ponds

Down Payment $4,000,000 — @ N

Loan Amount $4,000,000 @ kT
Launcry i pe Frendly

Property Type Hybrid RV & MH Park

Number of Sites 150 - 200 Sites _/:\_ @

Purchase Price Per Site $40,000 - $53,350 Eﬁi

Income Per Site $5,500 - $7,350 Rec Hall Camp Store Propane

Expenses Per Site ($2,250 - $3,000)

Flood Zone None

Acreage 70 +/- Acres

Utility Service Provider Meter Paid By

Water Municipal None Community

Sewer Septic None Community

Trash Dumpster None Community

Electric Municipal Submetered Tenant
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Transaction Overview

Rental Rate Growth 5% Per Year Starting in Year 2 YEAR 1 YEAR 3 YEAR 5
Lease Up Leased 5 Tiny Home sites in Y1, 5 in Y2. Effective Gross Income 1,100,286 1,258,926 1,382,154
Pro Forma Utility Budgeted 85% recapture of Electric Less: Operating Expenses (452,796) (510,868)  (544,900)
Expense in Y1, seller is delivering park
Passthrough Income ith electri ters installed
WIth electric meters instatied. Operating Expenses Ratio 41.2% 40.6% 39.4%
Other Income Growth Rate 5% Per Year )
Net Operating Income 647,489 748,058 837,254
Expense Growth Rate 3% Per Year
Less: Annual Debt Service (320,000) (320,000) (320,000)
LOAN OVERVIEW )
Debt Coverage Ratio 2.02 2.34 2.62
Total Equity Contribution $4,250,000
Net Cash Flow 327,489 428,058 517,254
Loan Amount $4,000,000
Cap Rate on Cost 8.09% 9.35% 10.47%
Loan to Value 50%
Exit Cap Rate Assumption 8.00% 8.00% 8.00%
Interest Rate 8.00%
Economic Occupancy % 95.4% 100.0% 100.0%
Amortization 30 Years
iorast @y Peries 5 Years Gross Rent Multiplier 73 74 7.6
0, '0, 0,
Loan Term 10 Years Cash on Cash Return 8.2% 10.7% 12.9%
Interest Only Payment $26.667 Internal Rate of Return (IRR) 4.5% 16.8% 17.7%
Amortization Payment $29,351

Financing Type CMBS
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Property Photos

DRONE VIEW DRONE VIEW DRONE VIEW

STREET VIEW STREET VIEW
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Property Photos

STREET VIEW STREET VIEW STREET VIEW

STREET VIEW STREET VIEW EXPANSION OPPORTUNITY
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5 Year Pro Forma

YEAR1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
INCOME
Potential Rental Income 1,027,477 1,027,477 1,077,169 1,128,889 1,182,901
Rent Increase Income 46,692 48,600 50,652 52,560
Lease Up 15,000 47,250 66,120 69,480 72,960
Pro Forma Utility Passthrough Income 120,509 124,124 127,848 131,683 135,634
Less: Vacancy (60,000) (60,000) (63,000) (66120) (69,480)
Less: Inventory Premium (50,400) (50,400) (50,400) (50,400) (50,400)
Other Income 47,700 50,085 52,589 55,219 57,980
Effective Gross Income 1,100,286 1,185,228 1,258,926 1,319,403 1,382,154
EXPENSES
Advertising 10,000 10,300 10,609 10,927 11,255
Ancillary Operational Expenses 300 309 318 328 338
Cable, Phone, Internet 16,775 17,278 17,797 18,330 18,880
Electric 141,775 146,028 150,409 154,921 159,569
General & Administrative 12,900 13,287 13,686 14,096 14,519
General & Administrative - CC Fees 25,000 26,930 28,605 29,979 31,404
Insurance 20,500 2115 21,748 22,401 23,073
Licenses & Permits 125 129 133 137 141
Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 1,000 1,030 1,061 1,093 1126
Off-Site Management Fees @ 4.0% 44,01 47,409 50,357 52,776 55,286
Payroll Expense 82,400 84,872 87,418 90,041 92,742
Professional Fees 3,000 3,090 3,83 3,278 3,377
Propane 23,550 24,257 24,984 25,734 26,506
Real Estate Taxes 4,560 4,697 4,838 4,983 5,132
Real Estate Taxes Reassessment 24,028 24,749 25,492 26,257
Repairs & Maintenance 31,800 32,754 33,737 34,749 35,791
Replacement Reserves 16,900 17,407 17,929 18,467 19,021
Supplies 50 52 53 55 56
Taxes - Other 450 464 477 492 506
Trash 4,775 4,918 5,066 5,218 5,374
Water & Sewer 12,925 13,313 13,712 14,23 14,547
Total Expenses 452,796 493,666 510,868 527,619 544,900
Net Operating Income 647,489 691,562 748,058 791,784 837,254
Less: Annual Debt Service (320,000) (320,000) (320,000) (320,000) (320,000)

Net Cash Flow 327,489 371,562 428,058 471,784 517,254



Cash Flow Analysis

RENTAL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS
Effective Rental Income
Other Income
Effective Gross Income
Less: Operating Expenses

OPERATING EXPENSES RATIO
Net Operating Income
Less: Annual Debt Service
Net Cash Flow

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS
Projected Sales Price
Less: Selling Expenses
Less: Loan Balance
Net Sale Proceeds

CASH SUMMARY
Net Cash Flow
Previous Years Net Cash Flow
Net Sale Proceeds
Down Payment
Total Cash Generated

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS
Cap. Rate on Cost*

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption
Loan Constant
Debt Coverage Ratio
Loan to Value Ratio*

Gross Income Multiplier
Cash on Cash Return*

Internal Rate of Return (IRR)*

YEAR 1

1,052,586
47,700
1,100,286
(452,796)
41.2%
647,489
(320,000)
327,489

8,093,618
(242,809)

(4,000,000)
3,850,809

327,489

3,850,809
(4,000,000)

178,299

81%

8.0%
8.0%
2.02

49%

7.3

8.2%
4.5%

YEAR 2

1,135,143
50,085
1,185,228
(493,666)
A.7%
691,562
(320,000)
371,562

8,644,525
(259,336)

(4,000,000)

4,385,189

371,562
327,489
4,385,189

(4,000,000)
1,084,240

8.6%
8.0%
8.0%
216
46%
7.3
9.3%
13.2%

YEAR 3

1,206,337
52,589
1,258,926
(510,868)
40.6%
748,058
(320,000)
428,058

9,350,721
(280,522)
(4,000,000)
5,070,200

428,058
699,051
5,070,200
(4,000,000)
2,197,309

9.4%
8.0%
8.0%
2.34
43%
74
10.7%
16.8%
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YEAR 4

1,264,184
55,219
1,319,403
(527,619)
40.0%
791,784
(320,000)
471,784

9,897,302
(296,919)
(4,000,000)
5,600,383

471784
1,127109
5,600,383
(4,000,000)
3199,277

9.9%
8.0%
8.0%
2.47
40%
75
1.8%
17.5%

YEAR 5

1,324,175
57,980
1,382,154
(544,900)
39.4%
837,254
(320,000)
517,254

10,465,673
(313,970)
(4,000,000)
6,151,703

517,254
1,598,893
6,151,703
(4,000,000)
4,267,850

10.5%
8.0%
8.0%
2.62
38%

7.6

12.9%

177%

*Return calculation is based only on the Community Price
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@Ya l_e See What Sets Us Apart

Realty & Capital Advisors

—~V THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS

An awar d-.winning, collaborative natim.ml Offering clients the lowest rates and fees while
team of industry experts that provide providing the optimal loan terms, In addition,
tailored service to our clients in their our borrowers benefit from a 99% application to

dedicated markets. closing ratio.

YALE SELLERS NET 10-20% MORE FULL SERVICE SHOP
We have a proven track record of With access to our exclusive network of ?’5_00"'
netting sellers 10-20% more in proceeds “ lT pre-qualified buyers and 200+ specialized
compared to selling direct. lenders and an Equity Division that establishes

partnerships between operators and capital.

20232 MHI
EXCELLENCE

in Manufactured Housing AWARD

TOTAL tred Hou
CO MM U N |T| ES Lender/Broker of the Year

111,550+

TOTAL TOTAL
PRODUCTION SITES

2022zaMHI
EXCELLENCE
in Manufactured Housing AWARD in Manufactured Housing AWARD

Manufactured Home Community Manufactured Home Community
Lender/Broker of the Year Lender/Broker of the Year

2021z2aMHI
EXCELLENCE

ALSO AWARDED IN 2019 & 2018




Meet the Award-Winning Team

The First True Nationwide MH & RV Advisory

CHAD LEDY
424-228-6200

KEN SCHEFLER
312-858-8906 HARRISON BELL

JAMES MCCAUGHAN 985-373-3472

I BRIAN MCDONALD
305-588-5302

720-636-6551

PACIFIC
NORTHWEST

I DAN COOK | IR VVEST
818-474-1031 ! MIDWEST

CHARLES CASTELLANO [ . 2  JAMES cook
DANA SMITH | 305-978-0769 386-623-4623
303-323-5649 )

PACIFIC
SOUTHWEST SOUTHWEST ’ FL/NATIONAL

YALE CAPITAL MARKETS YALE DEVELOPMENT

CHRIS SAN JOSE GREG RAMSEY JAKE LEVIN MITCH GONZALEZ
305-760-9060 904-864-3978 917-847-2304 734-447-6952

VICE PRESIDENT
OF LENDING

DIRECTOR OF
EQUITY CAPITAL
MARKETS

DIRECTOR OF
LAND SALES &
DEVELOPMENT

PRESIDENT
OF LENDING




Yale Capital

CHRIS SAN JOSE

President of Lending — -
305-760-9060
Chris@yaleadvisors.com

GREG RAMSEY

Vice President of Lending
904-864-3978
Greg@yaleadvisors.com

DEREK ORR

Loan Analyst
Derek@yaleadvisors.com

ATLANTA | CHICAGO DALLAS | DENVER | LOS ANGELES | MIAMI | PORTLAND | WASHINGTON D.C.
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Yale Analysts & Transaction Management

SILO ALCANTARA GRANT HAWKINS
Senior Analyst Analyst
Silo@yaleadvisors.com GHawkins@yaleadvisors.com

Yale Marketing & Office

SUSAN ARDIELLI YELEINE CAICEDO
Marketing Manager Office Manager
Marketing@yaleadvisors.com Office@yaleadvisors.com

© 2023 Yale Realty & Capital Advisors

All rights reserved, no part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted, in any form or by
any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior permission of Yale Realty & Capital
Advisors. In accordance with our normal practice, we must state that this offer is for the use of the recipient only. None of 1-877-889-9810

its content may be disclosed to parties other than the recipient without the prior written permission of Yale Realty & Capital
Advisors. Such disclosure will only be made on the basis that the contents are not passed to persons other than those specified INFO @YA LEADVISORS.COM
in the consent. In addition, neither the whole nor any part of this offering, nor any reference thereto may be included in any
document, circular or statement without our prior written approval of the form and context in which it will appear. FAX 941-827-7977

YALEADVISORS.COM

CONNECTWITHUS (G)(in) (@) /yaleadvisors
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@Ya l-e Non Disclosure Agreement

Realty & Capital Advisors

Regarding Property: Offering #05010460 150-200 Site Hybrid RV & MH Park in Southeast AL

Our policy requires that we obtain this Non-Disclosure Agreement (the “Agreement”) before disclosing certain
information about certain real estate that may be available for sale or investment. This information must be kept
confidential. In consideration of Yale Realty Advisors (“Yale”) and Charles Castellano (or any party designated by
Charles Castellano) (the “Broker”) providing the information on such real estate which may be available for purchase
or for sale (the “Potential Transaction”), | understand and agree:

1. (@) That any confidential or proprietary information (the “Confidential Information”) of the potential selling party
(the “Seller”) provided is sensitive and confidential, and that its disclosure to others may be damaging to the Seller.
| agree that upon the earlier of: (i) two (2) years from the date of this Agreement and (ii) the request of Broker, Yale
or Seller, any Confidential Information furnished to me shall be either returned or destroyed, and | shall certify to
such destruction.

(b) Not to disclose, for a period of two (2) years from the date | sign this Agreement, any Confidential Information
regarding the Potential Transaction to any other person who has not also signed this Agreement or a joinder thereto,
except to the extent necessary to secure the advice and recommendations of my employees, officers, directors,
members, managers, advisors, attorneys, accounts or financing sources (collectively, the “Representatives”) regarding
the Potential Transaction. “Confidential Information,” as used in this Agreement, shall include the fact that the
Potential Transaction is for sale or open to offers, and any other data provided. My Representatives shall abide by
the terms of this Agreement, and | agree to be liable for any breach of the provisions of this Agreement by any of my
Representatives.

(c) Not to contact the Seller or its Representatives, suppliers or customers except through the Broker. | shall present
all correspondence, inquiries, offers to purchase and negotiations relating to the Potential Transaction directly to
the Broker, and all such negotiations shall be conducted exclusively through the Broker. At such a time as a LOI or
PSA is reached regarding the Potential Transaction, | agree to copy the Broker on all communication and negotiations
related to the Potential Transaction.

2. That all information regarding the Potential Transaction is provided by the Seller or other sources and is not verified
by the Broker or Yale. The Broker and Yale have done their best to ensure the accuracy of said information, but the
Broker and Yale make no, representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy of such information. |
agree that the Broker and Yale are not responsible for the accuracy of any other information | receive, and | agree to
indemnify and hold the Broker, Yale, and each of their Representatives harmless from any claims or damages which
may occur by reason of the inaccuracy or incompleteness of any information provided to me with respect to any
Potential Transaction.

I acknowledge that | have received an exact copy of this Agreement and that | have read this Agreement carefully
and fully understand it.

Signature Date
Printed Name Email
Company Phone

Sign, date, and send back to Broker: CHARLES CASTELLANO | FAX 941-827-7977 | Charles@yaleadvisors.com | TEL. 305-978-0769

Click Here to Sign Electronic NDA


mailto:charles%40yaleadvisors.com?subject=
https://sign.zoho.com/signform?form_link=234b4d535f495623c26c44df0a9bc6a9fdae5efa897c79fa81ca64345ca766c80b4b07377352570997cfdad9375916db70be5f22d2dad752e2dfd6a445b8bf556fb4714aabcdcad0

